
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO
INC; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199804100001
28611

04/10/1998
09:50:12

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLS,
JOHNNY L

199801220000
23371

200204220001
85571

04/22/2002
12:20:44

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORVAT,
RICHARD

200108290003
71111

200306130003
73420

06/13/2003
01:39:00

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
MORRIS K

200110150004
45741

200109040003
80211

09/04/2001
02:06:37

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GILBERT,
PAUL F

200102010000
35591

200211200005
79970

11/20/2002
01:12:00

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRYANT,
DUANE

200007210002
45771

200308140005
37340

08/14/2003
03:10:00

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARKRIDER,
DORIS

199910140004
27111


