Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO INC; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804100001 28611	04/10/1998 09:50:12	ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLS, JOHNNY L					199801220000 23371	
200204220001 85571	04/22/2002 12:20:44	ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORVAT, RICHARD					200108290003 71111	
	06/13/2003 01:39:00	ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, MORRIS K					200110150004 45741	
	09/04/2001 02:06:37	ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO INC	Debtor		GILBERT, PAUL F					200102010000 35591	
200211200005 79970	11/20/2002 01:12:00	ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO INC	Debtor		BRYANT, DUANE					200007210002 45771	
	08/14/2003 03:10:00	ACCEPTANCE LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARKRIDER, DORIS					199910140004 27111	